
SATS 2018-2019 
 

KS2 SATs Results 

 

 

Year 

 

 

Reading 

 

 

SPAG 

 

 

Maths 

 

 

Combined 

 

Writing 

TA 

 

2019 

 

76% 

 

81% 

 

81% 

 

74% 

 

86% 

 

2018 

 

78% 

 

78% 

 

67% 

 

59%  

 

78% 

 

2017 

 

64% 

 

71% 

 

78% 

 

60%  

 

83% 

 

National 

2019 

 

73% 

 

78% 

 

79% 

 

65% 

 

79% 

 

 

Essex 2019 

 

74% 

 

 

79% 

 

80% 

 

66% 

 

80% 

 

 

KS1 Results 
 

 

Year 

 

 

Reading 

 

 

Writing 

 

 

Maths 

 

 

Phonics 

 

2019 

 

81% 

 

76% 

 

81% 

 

89% 

 

2018 

 

83% 

 

78% 

 

87% 

 

96% 

 

2017 

 

76% 

 

63% 

 

83% 

 

93% 

 

National 2019 

 

75% 

 

69% 

 

76% 

 

 

82% 

 

Essex 2019 

 

77% 

 

71% 

 

77% 

 

82% 

 

 

EYFS- Good Level of Development 
 

Year 

 

St Clare’s 

 

Essex 

 

National 

2019 71% 74% 72% 

2018 69% 74% 72% 

2017 67% 74% 72% 

 


